09/10/2025 16:38:18

Race Date: 06/21/2025

Release Time: 11:10:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name

0 NG A WON-

MAREE & MARITZ
MAREE & MARITZ
G CARSTENS
MAREE & MARITZ
G CARSTENS
M&L SCHMIDT
M&L SCHMIDT
MAREE & MARITZ
G CARSTENS

H ABRAHAMS & DU BOI
MAREE & MARITZ
MAREE & MARITZ
GYPSY LOFTS
MAREE & MARITZ
M&L SCHMIDT
VISION PIGEONS
VISION PIGEONS
VISION PIGEONS
CONRAD STEVEN
VISION PIGEONS
G CARSTENS

G CARSTENS
MAREE & MARITZ
GYPSY LOFTS
GYPSY LOFTS
CONRAD STEVEN
JULIAN MATHYS
MAREE & MARITZ
JULIAN MATHYS
M&L SCHMIDT
M&L SCHMIDT
M&L SCHMIDT
M&L SCHMIDT
M&L SCHMIDT
HAVENGA & LUNDY
HAVENGA & LUNDY
GYPSY LOFTS

G CARSTENS

P DE WITT

M&L SCHMIDT

G CARSTENS

P DE WITT
MAREE & MARITZ
MAREE & MARITZ
GYPSY LOFTS
JULIAN MATHYS
H ABRAHAMS & DU BOI
CONRAD STEVEN
M&L SCHMIDT

H ABRAHAMS & DU BOI
GYPSY LOFTS
VISION PIGEONS
VISION PIGEONS
G CARSTENS

Club Name

PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PARK

BOLAND DUIWE UNIE

LEEU GAMKA RACE 3

Members/Flyers: 11

Birds: 192

Ring/Band No

24 ZAPPS 12822
24 ZAPET 0006
23 ZABDUD 617
24 ZAPET 0003
22 ZAZA 51968
2024PWF 3137
2024NRHU 6773
24 ZAPPS 12821
24 ZABDUD 1168
23 ZAWCPT 0613
24 ZAMDK 104
24 ZAMDK 119
2023WPET 693
24 ZAPPS 12831
2024BDUD 60
2024FB 13636
2024FB 8030
2024FB 8023
23 ZAEDEN 7560
2024BDUD 876
23 ZAWCPT 0123
24 ZABDUD 0385
24 ZAMDK 117
2023 WPET 252
2023NBD 13594
24 ZABDUD 0939
20230P 407
24 ZAPPS 12833
2023SSPO 6004
2024BDUD 1192
20240P 17939
2024BDUD 747
2024BDUD 736
2024BDUD 727
2024BDUD 109
2024BDUD 597
2023BDUD 1015
23 ZABDUD 601
23 ZABDUD 591
2024BDUD 1171
24 ZABDUD 1145
24 ZABDUD 0280
24 ZAPET 0015
24 ZAPET 0005
2023BDUD 1018
2023SSPO 6001
22 ZAPPS 14193
23 ZAFB 18473
2023BDUD 1635
23 ZAWBU 2009
2021ZA 36412
2024FB 13643
2024BDUD 842

24 ZABDUD 0375

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Col Sx Bd Distance Var
BB HO 334.085 0
RCH H 2 334.085 0
BWF C 0 329.389 0
BB H 3 334.085 0
CH C2 329389 0
BB HO 304.832 20
BB H2 304.832 20
CH H4 334.085 0
CH C3 329389 0
CH CO0 325920 0
BB H5 334.085 0
BB H6 334.085 0
CH H 20 308.493 0
BB C 7 334.085 0
CHPDH 3 304.832 20
BB H 20 298.867 0
CH H2 298.867 0
CH H3 298.867 0
BB HO 327.546 0
BB H4 298.867 0
CH H4 329389 0
CHPDH 5 329.389 0
BB H8 334.085 0
CH H2 308493 0
CH H3 308493 0
CH H2 327546 0
RED C 20 294.309 0
CH H9 334.085 0
PIED H2 294309 0
BBWFH 5 304.832 20
CHPDH 4 304.832 20
BB H6 304.832 20
BB H7 304.832 20
BB H8 304.832 20
BB H 20 298.826 0
CH H2 298.826 0
CH H4 308493 0
CH H6 329.389 0
CH HO 326.364 -1
BB H9 304.832 20
BB H7 329.389 0
CHWFC 2 326.364 -1
BB C 10 334.085 0
BB H 11 334.085 0
DUN H5 308.493 0
BB H3 294309 0
RDCHH 2 325920 0
BB H3 327546 0
BBWFH 10 304.832 20
CH H3 325920 0
CH H6 308493 0
BB H5 298.867 0
BB C 6 298.867 0
BB H38 329.389 0

Clocked
15:29:12
15:29:16
15:27:06
15:32:20
15:31:28
15:13:01
15:13:07
15:36:48
15:33:07
15:30:58
15:37:52
15:39:17
15:18:47
15:40:11
15:18:52
15:14:16
15:14:20
15:14:27
15:38:13
15:14:57
15:40:04
15:40:08
15:45:19
15:24:36
15:24:38
15:40:47
15:13:43
15:47:03
15:14:17
15:23:07
15:23:07
15:23:10
15:23:11
15:23:29
15:18:32
15:18:35
15:27:34
15:46:12
15:44:22
15:26:32
15:47:17
15:44:55
15:51:34
15:52:33
15:31:10
15:19:30
15:46:32
15:48:18
15:29:52
15:48:04
15:33:30
15:25:59
15:26:09
15:52:21

ToWin
0:00
0:03
1:33
3:07
5:59
6:48
6:54
7:35
7:40
8:18
8:39
10:04
10:13
10:58
13:12
13:51
13:55
14:03
14:22
14:36
14:43
14:47
16:06
16:31
16:33
16:59
17:27
17:50
18:05
17:52
17:52
17:55
17:56
18:16
18:39
18:42
19:44
20:56
21:40
21:37
22:02
22:14
22:21
23:20
23:37
24:01
24:15
24:39
25:16
25:49
26:09
26:56
27:08
27:10

Velocity Nom
1288.9082
1288.5768
1281.1708
1273.5133
1259.7743
1254.3666
1253.8507
1252.1927
1251.8743
1248.8951
1247.2063
1240.6449
1240.0067
1236.5122
1224.8808
1223.5276
1223.1937
1222.6099
1221.1993
1220.1143
1219.6581
1219.3571
1213.4572
1211.6771
1211.5185
1209.6239
1207.5867
1205.8654
1204.7854
1204.3142
1204.3142
1204.0764
1203.9971
1202.5722
1202.3578
1202.1160
1197.7210
1192.5742
1189.3732
1188.2744
1187.9149
1186.9940
1186.5218
1182.3925
1181.2112
1179.5952
1178.5921
1176.9529
1173.0323
1172.0930
1170.7514
1167.5252
1166.7656
1166.5982



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

GYPSY LOFTS

G CARSTENS

G CARSTENS

P DE WITT

JULIAN MATHYS
JULIAN MATHYS
JULIAN MATHYS
CONRAD STEVEN
M&L SCHMIDT

M&L SCHMIDT

M&L SCHMIDT

M&L SCHMIDT
GYPSY LOFTS
GYPSY LOFTS
GYPSY LOFTS
THEUNS BOTHA
GYPSY LOFTS
THEUNS BOTHA
JULIAN MATHYS
JULIAN MATHYS
THEUNS BOTHA
M&L SCHMIDT
THEUNS BOTHA
HAVENGA & LUNDY
THEUNS BOTHA
HAVENGA & LUNDY
THEUNS BOTHA
HAVENGA & LUNDY
JULIAN MATHYS

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Club Name

PVPV
PARK
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV

Ring/Band No

2023BDUD

24 ZABDUD
24 ZA SANP
24 ZABDUD
2023BDUD
2023BDUD
2023SSPO

24 ZAFB
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2023BDUD
2023BDUD
2022 GDHU
2021GDHU
2023BDUD
2023BDUD
2023BDUD
2023BDUD
2023SSPO
2020BDUD
2024BDUD
2022BDUD
2023FB
2023BDUD
2024BDUD
2017BDUD
2024EDEN
2024BDUD

1007
0361
21107
0263
810
1266
6012
17183
731
780
1125
839
1023
675
108
873
1006
1611
322
6018
1465
1199
1898
8429
1441
603
1070
2506
714

Col Sx
BB H
CHWFC
CH C
CH C
CH C
CH C
PIED C
CH C
BB H
CHPDH
BB H
BBPDH
BB
CH
CH
CH
BB
CH
BB
BB
CH
BB
CH
BB
CH
RED

OO0OITOOITOOOOTIIIIT

oo w
oW w
)
(=}
I T

Bd Distance

308.493
329.389
329.389
326.364
294.309
294.309
294.309
327.546
304.832
304.832
304.832
304.832
308.493
308.493
308.493
298.949
308.493
298.949
294.309
294.309
298.949
304.832
298.949
298.826
298.949
298.826
298.949
298.826
294.309

Var Clocked
0 15:35:15
0 15:53:18
0 15:53:21
-1 15:50:46
0 15:23:35
0 15:23:36
0 15:23:41
0 15:52:35
20 15:33:01
20 15:33:15
20 15:33:22
20 15:34:17
0 15:38:15
0 15:39:55
0 15:41:43
0 15:35:14
0 15:44:29
0 15:43:45
0 15:40:22
0 15:41:25
0 15:47:10
20 15:57:49
0 15:52:36
0 15:57:39
0 16:05:14
0 16:06:14
0 16:10:22
0 16:10:40
0 16:10:12

ToWin
28:03
28:08
28:11
28:13
28:39
28:40
28:46
29:01
28:43
28:58
29:06
30:06
31:18
33:06
35:03
37:12
38:03
46:43
47:42
48:53
50:32
55:54
56:36
62:23
70:43
71:59
76:28
76:56
81:34

Velocity Nom
1163.0273
1162.6862
1162.4810
1162.2650
1160.6007
1160.5244
1160.1432
1159.1129
1158.9836
1157.9563
1157.4434
1153.4288
1150.0205
1142.9194
1135.3481
1127.1170
1123.9043
1092.0511
1088.5550
1084.3439
1078.5893
1059.1187
1057.8521
1038.8528
1012.5855
1008.7521
995.2802
993.8780
980.3764



